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PH: 813.925.0144 www.americanprod.com

A  P , I . (API)

B1

PART 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION

* Addi  onal fees will be applied for custom fi nishes

12157 West Linebaugh Avenue  #335  Tampa, FL  33626

Eff ecƟ ve June 26, 2014 - Pricing subject to change at any Ɵ me.  Prices above refl ect current selling price to customer.
Factors are not applied/required.  AddiƟ onal fees may apply.  Call for quote.

Email: bids@americanprod.comFX: 813.925.1414

VIEW MILL
FINISH

CLEAR 
SATIN 

ANODIZED

STD 
ANOD.
AND PC

CUSTOM
POWDER

COAT*

BRUSHED
STAINLESS STEEL

CLADDING

POLISHED
STAINLESS STEEL

CLADDING

GlasWal™ System Retail Price List

G10022

G10075

G10012

G10015

G10011

G10076

G10035

G10034

G10055

G10024

G10026

G10028

G100210

G100212

End Caps

G13424

G13426

G13428

$32.00

$55.00

$32.00

$24.00

$20.00

$80.00

$62.50

$20.00

$13.00

$110.00

$145.00

$537.00

$596.00

$655.00

$12.00

$140.00

$220.00

$553.00

N/A

$60.00

$36.00

$35.00

$24.00

$115.00

N/A

$25.00

$15.00

$135.00

$165.00

$552.00

$624.00

$676.00

$14.00

$165.00

$240.00

$568.00

$40.00

$80.00

$55.00

$50.00

$30.00

$125.00

N/A

$30.00

$20.00

$150.00

$195.00

$572.00

$639.00

$706.00

$16.00

$180.00

$270.00

$588.00

$45.00

$92.00

$75.00

$70.00

$45.00

$170.00

$185.00

$40.00

$35.00

$185.00

$235.00

$607.00

$682.00

$757.00

$25.00

$215.00

$310.00

$623.00

N/A

$115.00

$90.00

$85.00

$60.00

$175.00

$205.00

$25.00 B/M

$15.00 B/M

$300.00

$350.00

$730.00

$830.00

$920.00

$14.00 B/M

$330.00

$425.00

$746.00

N/A

$125.00

$105.00

$95.00

$70.00

$190.00

$220.00

$30.00 B/M

$20.00 B/M

$315.00

$375.00

$745.00

$845.00

$935.00

$16.00 B/M

$345.00

$450.00

$761.00

Sill Anchor 12-Ft.

2”x1-3/4” Header 12-Ō .

1”x2” Header 12-Ō .

1”x1-1/2” Header 12-Ō .

1”x1” Sill/Head 12-Ō .

H-Channel 12-Ō .

135o Channel
(Priced in 12-Ō .-Available in 16-Ō .)

3/4”x3/4” Reveal 12-Ō .

1/2”x1/2” Reveal 12-Ō .

2”x4” Sill Base 12-Ō .

2”x6” Sill Base 12-Ō .

2”x8” Sill Base with 
Cladding 12-Ō .

2”x10” Sill Base with 
Cladding 12-Ō .

2”x12” Sill Base with 
Cladding 12-Ō .

Any Finish Cap for G10026,
G10024 and G10075

2”x4” Sill Base for 3/4”
Glass 12-Ō .

2”x6” Sill Base for 3/4”
Glass 12-Ō .

2”x8” Sill Base with
Cladding for 3/4” Glass 
12-Ō .
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2 PH: 813.925.0144www.americanprod.com

A  P , I . (API)

B1

PART 
NUMBER

PART 
NUMBER

PART 
NUMBER

PART 
NUMBER

PART 
NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION PRICE

DESCRIPTION PRICE

VIEW MILL
FINISH

MILL
FINISH

CLEAR 
SATIN 

ANODIZED

CLEAR 
SATIN 

STD 
ANOD.
AND PC

STD 
ANOD.
AND PC

CUSTOM
POWDER

COAT*

CUSTOM
POWDER

COAT*

CUSTOM
POWDER

COAT*

BRUSHED
STAINLESS STEEL

CLADDING

BRUSHED
STAINLESS

STEEL#

BRUSHED
STAINLESS

STEEL#

POLISHED
STAINLESS STEEL

CLADDING

POLISHED
STAINLESS

STEEL#

POLISHED
STAINLESS

STEEL#

GlasWal™ System Retail Price List

1/2” Glass Clips

3/4” Glass Clips

Clear Acrylic Glass Clips

Glazing Vinyl

G134210

G134212

G20022 & 
G20024C
G20020 & 

G20021
G20090 & 
G20091C
G20135 & 

G20136

G20022 & 
G20024C
G20020 & 

G20021
BM20090 & 

BM20091
BM20135 & 

BM20136

$628.00

$703.00

$28.00

$32.00

$32.00

$35.00

$656.00

$724.00

$36.00

$40.00

$40.00

$43.00

$671.00

$754.00

$32.00

$35.00

$35.00

$38.00

$714.00

$805.00

$42.00

$48.00

$48.00

$50.00

$52.00

$53.00

$53.00

$60.00

$862.00

$968.00

$45.00

$50.00

$50.00

$55.00

$55.00

$60.00

$60.00

$65.00

$877.00

$983.00

$50.00

$55.00

$55.00

$60.00

$60.00

$65.00

$65.00

$70.00

$17.00
$17.00
$34.00
$21.00

$27.00

$65.00

$55.00

G21022
G21024
G21090
G21135

G30050

G30025

G30038

2”x10” Sill Base for 3/4”
Glass 12-Ō .

2”x12” Sill Base with
Cladding for 3/4” Glass 
12-Ō .

2” Glass Clip (Square & Round)

2” Wall Mount Glass Clip 
(Square & Round)

90o Glass Clip (Square & Round)

135o Glass Clip (Square & Round)

2” Glass Clip (Square & Round)

2” Wall Mount Glass Clip 
(Square & Round)

90o Glass Clip (Square & Round)

135o Glass Clip (Square & Round)

180o Rectangular Clear Acrylic Glass Clip
180o Round Clear Acrylic Glass Clip
90o Rectangular Clear Acrylic Glass Clip
90o Round Clear Acrylic Glass Clip

Glazing Vinyl - 3/4” Pocket - for 1/2” Glass - 125-Ō . Roll
Glazing Vinyl - 1” Pocket - for 3/4” Glass - 125-Ō . Roll
Glazing Vinyl - 3/4” Pocket - for 1/2” Glass - 125-Ō . Roll
Glazing Vinyl - 1” Pocket - for 3/4” Glass - 125-Ō . Roll Glazing Vinyl - 3/4” 
Glazing Vinyl - 3/4” Pocket - for 3/8” Glass - 125-Ō . Roll
Glazing Vinyl - 1” Pocket - for 5/8” Glass - 125-Ō . Roll

* Addi  onal fees will be applied for custom fi nishes

# Surface Applied

# Surface Applied

12157 West Linebaugh Avenue  #335  Tampa, FL  33626

Eff ecƟ ve June 26, 2014 - Pricing subject to change at any Ɵ me.  Prices above refl ect current selling price to customer.
Factors are not applied/required.  AddiƟ onal fees may apply.  Call for quote.

Email: bids@americanprod.com FX: 813.925.1414


